Rezultate cumulate Cupa Romaniei Orientare Schi 2026
Predeal 18.01.2026 - Izvoare Maramures 28.02-01.03.2026

F12

1 Emma Tudor

Alexandra Handro

Uglar Zsofia
Dunca Aida
Revnic Raisa
Sfara Carina

Pall Ingrid

F14

Pocol Antonia
Maria Vaida
Tudorascu Ana
Ingrid Jeler
Babiciu Emanuela
F17

Avram Bianca
Stupu Sonia
Tudorascu Maria
Alexa-Pop Maria
F20

Man Antonia
Opris Emanuela
F21

Anghel Andra
Roman Alexandra
Zinca Andreea
Minoiu Veronica
F35

Annamaria Raduly
F45

Sabau Cristina
Tamas Gina

F55

Pop Lucia

Laza lleana

M12

1 lanis Oros
2 Rares Susan
3 Laur Tomos

Noah Solobot
Hurgoi Rares
Zinca Alexandru

Stefan Tudor

Brasov MD
1:12:22
1:.06:31

dns
mp
dns
dns
dns

Brasov MD
1.01:51
0:56:24
0:29:34
1:29:41

dns

Brasov MD
1:19:10
1:03:39
1:20:01
1:22:51

Brasov MD
1:36:46
1:39:18

Brasov MD
0:55:04
1:01:59
1.03:47
1:13:10

Brasov MD
1:12:11

Brasov MD
1:56:51

dns

Brasov MD
1:23:43
1.04:14

Brasov MD
0:56:33
1:11:09
1:25:01
1:20:57
1:53:11
0:57:01
0:58:50

MM Sprint
0:32:07
0:40:00
0:32:26

59:39
0:37:49
dns
1:.04:52

MM Sprint
0:38:38
0:34:51

dns
dns
1:12:43

MM Sprint

0:34:57
dns
dns
dns

MM Sprint
0:22:09
0:28:49

MM Sprint
0:20:44
0:22:52
0:26:28
dns

MM Sprint
dns

MM Sprint
dns
0:42:05

MM Sprint
0:30:31
0:32:31

MM Sprint
0:33:17
1:12:08
0:34:22
1:16:43
1:07:28
dns
dns

MM LD
0:49:04
0:51:45
0:32:25
1:01:18
0:59:26
1:44:05
1:06:26
MM LD
0:56:55
1.07:24
dns
1:05:47
1:48:16
MM LD
1:25:10
dns
dns
dns

MM LD
1:05:44
1:11:20

MM LD
0:59:50
1:07:38
1:14:10
dns

MM LD

MM LD
dns
1:03:42

MM LD
0:47:58
mp

MM LD
0:41:39
0:54:26
1:32:07
1:19:20
1:01:17
dns
dns

Cumulat
2:33:33
2:38:16

dns
mp
dns
dns
dns

Cumulat
2:37:24
2:38:39

dns
dns
dns

Cumulat
3:19:17

dns
dns
dns
Cumulat
3:04:39
3:19:27
Cumulat
2:15:38
2:32:29
2:44:25
dns
Cumulat
dns
Cumulat
dns
dns
Cumulat
2:42:12
mp
Cumulat
2:11:29
3:17:43
3:31:30
3:57:00
4:01:56
dns
dns



A W N

M14

Darius Hurgoi
Luca Pop

Victor Savu
Denis Chincea
Marian Andy Ciprian
Izsak Gvorgy
Petru Alexa-Pop
mM17

Lenard Luca
Gergo Gyorgy
Rognean Razvan
Fieru Danny
M20

Tamas Lucas
Percec Vlad

Manu Cristian
M21

1 Suciu Simion

Biro Alexandru
Toth Zoltan
Tintar Mihai
Tamas Relu
Catana Alexandru
Mahu Gabriel
Marian Ciprian
Szep Zoltan

Gego Hunor
Plescan Aurel
Chereches Cosmin
Bogya Tamas
Mate Sergiu

M4a5

Sebestyen Istvan
Tamas Relu

M55

Szalay Zoltan
Gheorghe Nicu
Curca Marius

Robert Kalman Raduly

Furnica Radu
M65

Csucs Andras
Cretu llie
Costan Grigor
Botos Sorin

Brasov MD
1:26:12
1:40:52
1:43:22
2:05:24

dns
1:58:47
1:11:02

Brasov MD
1:12:50
1:35:24

dns
1:.07:15

Brasov MD
0:50:15
0:52:10
0:55:00

Brasov MD
0:43:07
0:50:37
0:49:48

dns
0:55:12
1.05:17
1.06:27

dns
0:44:33
0:50:42
0:53:19
0:54:44
0:57:34

dns

Brasov MD
0:58:21

dns

Brasov MD
0:43:31

dns
0:45:34
0:46:21
2:02:32

Brasov MD
0:44:26
0:59:39

dns
0:59:42

MM Sprint
0:30:34
0:28:59
0:41:50
0:52:41

dns
dns
dns

MM Sprint
0:23:10

dns
0:36:01
dns

MM Sprint
0:15:56

dns
dns

MM Sprint
0:16:49
0:16:29
0:18:31
0:19:09
0:17:45

dns
dns
0:19:22
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
0:24:08

MM Sprint
0:20:30

dns

MM Sprint
0:24:43
0:30:55

dns
dns
dns

MM Sprint
0:24:31
0:41:26
0:25:38

dns

MM LD
0:54:08
0:45:27
1:04:20
1:21:55
1:28:39

dns
dns

MM LD
1:17:35

dns
dns
dns

MM LD
0:55:12

dns
dns

MM LD
1:15:32
1:14:22
1:15:56
1:21:20

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

1:47:11

MM LD
1:01:59
0:56:59

MM LD
1:04:48
1:10:01

dns
dns
dns

MM LD
0:55:57
1:40:46
0:50:55

dns

Cumulat
2:50:54
2:55:18
3:29:32
4:20:00

dns
dns
dns

Cumulat
2:53:35

dns
dns
dns

Cumulat
2:01:23

dns
dns

Cumulat
2:15:28
2:21:28
2:24:15

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Cumulat
2:20:50

dns

Cumulat
2:13:02

dns
dns
dns
dns

Cumulat
2:04:54
3:21:51

dns
dns



