

Rezultate cumulate Cupa României Orientare Schi 2026
Predeal 18.01.2026 - Izvoare Maramureș 28.02-01.03.2026

	F12	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1	Emma Tudor	1:12:22	0:32:07	0:49:04	2:33:33
2	Alexandra Handro	1:06:31	0:40:00	0:51:45	2:38:16
	Uglar Zsofia	dns	0:32:26	0:32:25	dns
	Dunca Aida	mp	59:39	1:01:18	mp
	Revnic Raisa	dns	0:37:49	0:59:26	dns
	Sfara Carina	dns	dns	1:44:05	dns
	Pall Ingrid	dns	1:04:52	1:06:26	dns
	F14	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1	Pocol Antonia	1:01:51	0:38:38	0:56:55	2:37:24
2	Maria Vaida	0:56:24	0:34:51	1:07:24	2:38:39
	Tudorascu Ana	0:29:34	dns	dns	dns
	Ingrid Jeler	1:29:41	dns	1:05:47	dns
	Babiciu Emanuela	dns	1:12:43	1:48:16	dns
	F17	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1	Avram Bianca	1:19:10	0:34:57	1:25:10	3:19:17
	Stupu Sonia	1:03:39	dns	dns	dns
	Tudorascu Maria	1:20:01	dns	dns	dns
	Alexa-Pop Maria	1:22:51	dns	dns	dns
	F20	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
	Man Antonia	1:36:46	0:22:09	1:05:44	3:04:39
	Opris Emanuela	1:39:18	0:28:49	1:11:20	3:19:27
	F21	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
	Anghel Andra	0:55:04	0:20:44	0:59:50	2:15:38
	Roman Alexandra	1:01:59	0:22:52	1:07:38	2:32:29
	Zinca Andreea	1:03:47	0:26:28	1:14:10	2:44:25
	Minoiu Veronica	1:13:10	dns	dns	dns
	F35	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
	Annamária Ráduly	1:12:11	dns		dns
	F45	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
	Sabau Cristina	1:56:51	dns	dns	dns
	Tamas Gina	dns	0:42:05	1:03:42	dns
	F55	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
	Pop Lucia	1:23:43	0:30:31	0:47:58	2:42:12
	Laza Ileana	1:04:14	0:32:31	mp	mp
	M12	Brașov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1	Ianis Oros	0:56:33	0:33:17	0:41:39	2:11:29
2	Rares Susan	1:11:09	1:12:08	0:54:26	3:17:43
3	Laur Tomos	1:25:01	0:34:22	1:32:07	3:31:30
	Noah Solobot	1:20:57	1:16:43	1:19:20	3:57:00
	Hurgoi Rares	1:53:11	1:07:28	1:01:17	4:01:56
	Zinca Alexandru	0:57:01	dns	dns	dns
	Stefan Tudor	0:58:50	dns	dns	dns

M14	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Darius Hurgoi	1:26:12	0:30:34	0:54:08	2:50:54
2 Luca Pop	1:40:52	0:28:59	0:45:27	2:55:18
3 Victor Savu	1:43:22	0:41:50	1:04:20	3:29:32
4 Denis Chincea	2:05:24	0:52:41	1:21:55	4:20:00
Marian Andy Ciprian	dns	dns	1:28:39	dns
Izsák Gvörgey	1:58:47	dns	dns	dns
Petru Alexa-Pop	1:11:02	dns	dns	dns
M17	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Lenard Luca	1:12:50	0:23:10	1:17:35	2:53:35
Gergo Gyorgy	1:35:24	dns	dns	dns
Rognean Razvan	dns	0:36:01	dns	dns
Fieru Danny	1:07:15	dns	dns	dns
M20	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Tamas Lucas	0:50:15	0:15:56	0:55:12	2:01:23
Percec Vlad	0:52:10	dns	dns	dns
Manu Cristian	0:55:00	dns	dns	dns
M21	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Suciu Simion	0:43:07	0:16:49	1:15:32	2:15:28
2 Biro Alexandru	0:50:37	0:16:29	1:14:22	2:21:28
3 Toth Zoltan	0:49:48	0:18:31	1:15:56	2:24:15
Tintar Mihai	dns	0:19:09	1:21:20	dns
Tamas Relu	0:55:12	0:17:45	dns	dns
Catana Alexandru	1:05:17	dns	dns	dns
Mahu Gabriel	1:06:27	dns	dns	dns
Marian Ciprian	dns	0:19:22	dns	dns
Szep Zoltan	0:44:33	dns	dns	dns
Gego Hunor	0:50:42	dns	dns	dns
Plescan Aurel	0:53:19	dns	dns	dns
Chereches Cosmin	0:54:44	dns	dns	dns
Bogya Tamas	0:57:34	dns	dns	dns
Mate Sergiu	dns	0:24:08	1:47:11	dns
M45	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Sebestyén István	0:58:21	0:20:30	1:01:59	2:20:50
Tamas Relu	dns	dns	0:56:59	dns
M55	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Szalay Zoltan	0:43:31	0:24:43	1:04:48	2:13:02
Gheorghe Nicu	dns	0:30:55	1:10:01	dns
Curca Marius	0:45:34	dns	dns	dns
Róbert Kálmán Ráduly	0:46:21	dns	dns	dns
Furnica Radu	2:02:32	dns	dns	dns
M65	Braşov MD	MM Sprint	MM LD	Cumulat
1 Csucs Andras	0:44:26	0:24:31	0:55:57	2:04:54
2 Cretu Ilie	0:59:39	0:41:26	1:40:46	3:21:51
Costan Grigor	dns	0:25:38	0:50:55	dns
Botos Sorin	0:59:42	dns	dns	dns